Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11037
Institute Name: Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College

Full Report
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1680

20

2015-16
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

Male Female Students = State State Country

Students = Students (Including ~ (Including (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

784 491 1275 1275 0 0

2 1 13 13 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

620

740

1680

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

554

555

615

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students

admitted through

Lateral entry

12

17

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
1680
Economically ~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
Backward Challenged  students students students students
(Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
705 568 568 0 0 705
10 3 3 0 0 10
Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year graduating in students placed students
minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2014-15) 434 24 108000 (one 176
hundred eight
thousand)
(2015-16) 518 22 120000 (one 213
hundred twenty
thousand)
(2016-17) 504 21 135000 (one 274

hundred and thirty

five thousand)


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) O 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) 0O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 0 0 (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 129382 (one hundred twenty 114308 (one hundred fourteen 648350 (six hundred forty eight
nine thousand three hundred thousand three hundred eight) thousand three hundred fifty)
eighty two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 472500 (four hundred seventy 189777 (one hundred eighty 150642 (one hundred fifty
two thousand five hundred) nine thousand seven hundred thousand six hundred forty two)

seventy seven)

Engineering Workshops 806697 (eight hundred six 786683 (seven hundred eighty 736687 (seven hundred thirty six
thousand six hundred ninety six thousand six hundred eighty  thousand six hundred eighty
seven) three) seven)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 93100 (ninety three thousand 189904 (one hundred eighty 2172390 (two million one

expenditure on Land and Building) one hundred) nine thousand nine hundred hundred seventy two thousand

four) three hundred ninety)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 53181742 (fifty three million one 48133979 (forty eight million 43097090 (forty threemillion
hundred eighty one thousand one hundred thirty three ninety seven thousand ninety)
seven hundred forty two) thousand nine hundred seventy

nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 1242837 (one million two 1239637 (one million two 1238836 (one million two

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and hundred forty two thousand hundred thirty nine thousand six hundred thirty eight thousand

allied services) eight hundred thirty seven) hundred thirty seven) eight hundred thirty six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 663555 (six hundred sixty three 40458 (forty thousand four 203090 (two hundred three
thousand five hundred fifty five) ~ hundred and fifty eight) thousand ninety )

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the

students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of the
buildings

Faculty Details



Srno

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name

ADVOCATE VANDANA
SANTOSH GAIKWAD

ASHOK MAHADEO
VIBHUTE

AWALE SINDHU JAYWANT
BADRINATH DATTAJI
DHAKANE

BANSODE GAUTAM
SANDIPAN

BHENDIGIRI RAMESH

BHOSALE K B

BHOSALE SARIKA

BALASO

CHAVAN PALLAVI
BHAGWANRAO

CHOPADE VAIDEHI
BABAN

CHOUGULE PRAKASH
SADASHIV

DESAIM B
DETHE RAJENDRA
PADMAKAR

DEVAL CHENBASU
TULSHIKATTI

DR BANDAREM M
DR KILLEDAR VILAS
VISHNU

DR PUNTAMBEKAR
BHAGYASHREE SHIRISH

GAIKWAD KISHOR
VINAYAK

GAIKWAD SUMEDRAO

MANIKRAO

HANDE M B

KADAM M D

KAMBLE PRATIMA P

KAMBLE TEJASWI SANJAY

KANNADE MAMATA

KARTIK

KHILARE CJ

Age

33

58

53

35

47

57

56

24

31

33

51

50

57

46

37

55

52

35

35

31

42

23

3

=

38

55

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Qualification

LLM

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

MCA

M.A

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SLET

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

396

288

39

274

85

50

75

315

252

380

216

85

360

300

132

78

48

199

126

360

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

30-06-
2017

13-08-
2011

27-06-
2009

16-06-
2017

16-06-
2017

10-05-
2010

20-06-
2013

24-07-
2017

19-06-
2017

19-06-
2017

30-11-
2012

01-05-
2003

01-07-
2015

29-06-
2013

16-06-
2017

06-12-
1987

29-06-
2013

05-03-
2013

19-06-
2017

21-06-
2017

01-01-
2007

04-08-
2017

19-06-
2017

30-11-
2007

14-08-
2017

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

KOLI SUDHAKAR DAULAT

KUMBHAR

RAMCHANDRA VASANT

LAVEKAR SAMPADA
SURESH

LAWANGARE GANESH
MARUTI

MANE PARSHURAM
SIDDHAPPA

MANE SANDIP S
MANE SHAHJIRAO
GULABRAO

MHANGORE AR

MULANI S P

MURKAR SHAMAL

DATTATRAY

NADAF B R

NAGANE P N

NIRMALE SUHAS MARUTI

PATIL MILIND MAHADEO

PATIL SURSH

VYANKATRAO

PAWAR JAYASHREE
KAKASO

PAWAR MANISHA JALIND

POWAR ANANDA VASANT

PRASAD TAYAJI BATHE

PWAR PATILT M

RAJMANE MANJUSHA

RAMESH

RAVINDRA CHUDAMANI
PATIL

SABIHA ASIF FARAS

SANDIP MAROTI

MAHAJAN

SHAIKH SHAKIL JIILANI

SHAIKH ZEBA JAYLANI

29

37

45

47

23

27

55

25

56

39

54

38

58

50

55

23

24

29

34

27

39

39

41

34

36

23

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

NET

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

MCA

52

131

84

144

396

26

312

66

300

112

348

321

336

40

142

34

95

86

108

84

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2017

07-08-
2006

01-03-
2013

14-08-
2006

20-07-
2017

04-08-
2017

15-06-
2011

19-06-
2017

16-06-
2008

19-06-
2017

01-07-
2014

19-06-
2017

16-06-
2017

15-11-
2004

20-03-
2010

17-07-
2017

18-07-
2017

19-06-
2017

06-03-
2013

19-06-
2017

19-06-
2017

28-05-
2010

27-07-
2009

16-06-
2017

11-11-
2016

19-06-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual



52

53

54

55

56

SUTAR PRIYANKA TANAJI

SUTAR VARSHA VINAYAK

TONE ATUL SURESH

WAGHMODE AV

ZAVARE NAYANA
HEMANT

23

25

29

34

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

51

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-07-
2017

19-06-
2017

19-09-
2017

19-06-
2017

19-06-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



