

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-11037

Institute Name: Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1680	1680	1680			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	20	0				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	784	491	1275	1275	0	0	705	568	568	0	0	705
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	2	11	13	13	0	0	10	3	3	0	0	10

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	620	554	(2013-14)	7	(2014-15)	434	24	108000 (one hundred eight thousand)	176
(2013-14)	740	555	(2014-15)	12	(2015-16)	518	22	120000 (one hundred twenty thousand)	213
(2014-15)	1680	615	(2015-16)	17	(2016-17)	504	21	135000 (one hundred and thirty five thousand)	274

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15		
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount		
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)				
Library	129382 (one hundred twenty nine thousand three hundred eighty two)	114308 (one hundred fourteen thousand three hundred eight)	648350 (six hundred forty eight thousand three hundred fifty)		
New Equipment for Laboratories	472500 (four hundred seventy two thousand five hundred)	189777 (one hundred eighty nine thousand seven hundred seventy seven)	150642 (one hundred fifty thousand six hundred forty two)		
Engineering Workshops	806697 (eight hundred six thousand six hundred ninety seven)	786683 (seven hundred eighty six thousand six hundred eighty three)	736687 (seven hundred thirty six thousand six hundred eighty seven)		
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)		
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	93100 (ninety three thousand one hundred)	189904 (one hundred eighty nine thousand nine hundred four)	2172390 (two million one hundred seventy two thousand three hundred ninety)		
Annual Operational Expenditure					
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	53181742 (fifty three million one hundred eighty one thousand seven hundred forty two)	48133979 (forty eight million one hundred thirty three thousand nine hundred seventy nine)	43097090 (forty threemillion ninety seven thousand ninety)		
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1242837 (one million two hundred forty two thousand eight hundred thirty seven)	1239637 (one million two hundred thirty nine thousand six hundred thirty seven)	1238836 (one million two hundred thirty eight thousand eight hundred thirty six)		
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	663555 (six hundred sixty three thousand five hundred fifty five)	40458 (forty thousand four hundred and fifty eight)	203090 (two hundred three thousand ninety)		

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	ADVOCATE VANDANA SANTOSH GAIKWAD	33	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	14	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
2	ASHOK MAHADEO VIBHUTE	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	396	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2011		Regular
3	AWALE SINDHU JAYWANT	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2009		Regular
4	BADRINATH DATTAJI DHAKANE	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	39	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017		Regular
5	BANSODE GAUTAM SANDIPAN	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	274	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017		Regular
6	BHENDIGIRI RAMESH	57	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2010		Regular
7	BHOSALE K B	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2013		Regular
8	BHOSALE SARIKA BALASO	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
9	CHAVAN PALLAVI BHAGWANRAO	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	No	Yes	19-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
10	CHOPADE VAIDEHI BABAN	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
11	CHOUGULE PRAKASH SADASHIV	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	315	Yes	Yes	30-11- 2012		Regular
12	DESAI M B	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2003		Regular
13	DETHE RAJENDRA PADMAKAR	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	380	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
14	DEVAL CHENBASU TULSHIKATTI	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	216	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2013		Regular
15	DR BANDARE M M	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
16	DR KILLEDAR VILAS VISHNU	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1987		Regular
17	DR PUNTAMBEKAR BHAGYASHREE SHIRISH	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2013		Regular
18	GAIKWAD KISHOR VINAYAK	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2013		Regular
19	GAIKWAD SUMEDRAO MANIKRAO	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	78	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
20	HANDE M B	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	48	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
21	KADAM M D	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	199	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2007		Regular
22	KAMBLE PRATIMA P	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	No	Yes	04-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
23	KAMBLE TEJASWI SANJAY	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
24	KANNADE MAMATA KARTIK	38	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	126	Yes	Yes	30-11- 2007		Regular
25	KHILARE C J	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2017		Regular

26	KOLI SUDHAKAR DAULAT	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	52	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
27	KUMBHAR RAMCHANDRA VASANT	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	131	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2006	 Regular
28	LAVEKAR SAMPADA SURESH	45	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2013	 Regular
29	LAWANGARE GANESH MARUTI	47	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	144	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2006	 Regular
30	MANE PARSHURAM SIDDHAPPA	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
31	MANE SANDIP S	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	2	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
32	MANE SHAHJIRAO GULABRAO	55	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	396	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011	 Regular
33	MHANGORE A R	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	MULANI S P	56	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	312	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008	 Regular
35	MURKAR SHAMAL DATTATRAY	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	66	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
36	NADAF B R	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	300	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
37	NAGANE P N	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
38	NIRMALE SUHAS MARUTI	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	348	No	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
39	PATIL MILIND MAHADEO	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	321	Yes	Yes	15-11- 2004	 Regular
40	PATIL SURSH VYANKATRAO	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	20-03- 2010	 Regular
41	PAWAR JAYASHREE KAKASO	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	6	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
42	PAWAR MANISHA JALIND	24	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	1	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
43	POWAR ANANDA VASANT	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
44	PRASAD TAYAJI BATHE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	142	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2013	 Regular
45	PWAR PATIL T M	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	34	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
46	RAJMANE MANJUSHA RAMESH	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	95	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
47	RAVINDRA CHUDAMANI PATIL	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2010	 Regular
48	SABIHA ASIF FARAS	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2009	 Regular
49	SANDIP MAROTI MAHAJAN	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	84	No	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
50	SHAIKH SHAKIL JIILANI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2016	 Regular
51	SHAIKH ZEBA JAYLANI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	11	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual

52	SUTAR PRIYANKA TANAJI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	5	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
53	SUTAR VARSHA VINAYAK	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
54	TONE ATUL SURESH	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	12	Yes	Yes	19-09- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	WAGHMODE A V	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	51	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
56	ZAVARE NAYANA HEMANT	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	56	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual